
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SOBER	IN	CYBER	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,179.43
2025-08-01 4IMPRINT,	INC txn_p5HoQva -$179.90 $2,999.53
2025-08-04 CHEVRON	0205297 txn_XGH48KE -$55.92 $2,943.61
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_ZeH9GMm -$446.38 $2,497.23
2025-08-04 PAYPAL	TRANSFER txn_ZeH9Gg5 $140.02 $2,637.25
2025-08-04 Invoice	to	IPNinjas	LLC txn_a8HMGEZ $2,950.00 $5,587.25
2025-08-06 Invoice	to	IPNinjas	LLC txn_ZeH92rr $500.00 $6,087.25
2025-08-06 TUSCANY	SUITES	AND	CASINO txn_8rH7ZZB -$100.91 $5,986.34
2025-08-09 SQ	*LAS	VEGAS	CONVENTI txn_0eH8g0A -$15.00 $5,971.34
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_nEHp7bR -$251.30 $5,720.04
2025-08-12 Donation	from	Cliff txn_78Hy7aP $25.00 $5,745.04
2025-08-12 TUSCANY	SUITES	AND	CASINO txn_wNHAXdN -$787.99 $4,957.05
2025-08-15 LAS	VEGAS	CONVENTION	C txn_evHo97m -$21.68 $4,935.37
2025-08-16 LAS	VEGAS	CONVENTION	C txn_NQHZvN9 -$23.79 $4,911.58
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_QmH9Kq8 -$1.75 $4,909.83
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Content	Workshop txn_R2HVOK2 $100.00 $5,009.83
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_GkHzyXL -$7.00 $5,002.83
2025-08-28 Alphagraphics	US	333 txn_p5H0BAP -$318.10 $4,684.73

WITHDRAWN:	$2,209.72.	DEPOSITED:	$3,715.02. $4,684.73

Sober	in	Cyber	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Sober	in	Cyber's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


